
S. NO. STATUS APPLICANT ID DOM. PG DONE
RESULT 

STATUS
ELIBL. % COURSE NAME FATHER NAME DOB GEND. CATG. CLS PH

SPEC. 

ENC.
JKM

1 2230859738040 Y N 71.4074 M. A. Economics (C005) SHAMA AFRIN MURTUZA ANSARI 25-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

2 2230674375851 Y N 66 M. A. Economics (C005) SUNIL SALAM GABBA SALAM 12-06-1998 M ST X N N N

3 2230865314740 Y N 65.3333 M. A. Economics (C005) PRAFULL DADHORE SURESH DAHORE 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

4 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. Economics (C005) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

5 2230863996053 Y N 61.9167 M. A. Economics (C005) JAYDEO GOLU 04-02-2001 M ST X N N N

6 2230861025830 Y N 61.4167 M. A. Economics (C005) ANJANA SHRIRAM 08-09-2002 F ST X N N N

7 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Economics (C005) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

8 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Economics (C005) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

9 2230797753086 Y N 60 M. A. Economics (C005) KALPNA SHIVNANDAN 16-07-2000 F ST X N N N

10 2230839784566 Y N 59.9167 M. A. Economics (C005) RAMDASH MONGYA 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

11 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. Economics (C005) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

12 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Economics (C005) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

13 2230144156808 Y N 58 M. A. Economics (C005) BABLEE MUNDE MAROTI MUNDE 07-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

14 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Economics (C005) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

15 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. Economics (C005) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

16 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Economics (C005) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

17 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Economics (C005) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

18 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Economics (C005) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

19 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Economics (C005) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

20 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Economics (C005) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

21 2230857269627 Y N 53.75 M. A. Economics (C005) LAVLESH SOLANKI MAROTI SOLANKI 05-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

22 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Economics (C005) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

23 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. Economics (C005) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

24 2230858245698 Y N 50.5833 M. A. Economics (C005) BANTI VISHSAWAKRAMA NATTHU VISHSAWAKRAMA 16-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

25 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Economics (C005) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

26 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Economics (C005) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

27 2230861715088 Y N 44 M. A. Economics (C005) SONALI PAWAR MAHVIR PAWAR 13-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

28 2230862222110 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. A. Economics (C005) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N

29 2230858258400 Y N 70.3333 M. A. English (C006) FIRDAUS QURESHI HAROON QURESHI 23-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

30 2230579748566 Y N 67.5152 M. A. English (C006) PRACHI SONI KISHOR SONI 01-01-2001 F OBC X N N N

31 2230863918789 Y N 65.8182 M. A. English (C006) VIJAY KOROCHI FAGNU KOROCHI 10-02-1997 M ST X N N N

32 2230249711544 Y N 65.8182 M. A. English (C006) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

33 2230864494178 Y N 65.7576 M. A. English (C006) MAYUR KHASDEV NARAYAN KHASDEV 24-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

34 2230859328254 Y N 65.5833 M. A. English (C006) SAKSHI GANESHE SANTOSH GANESHE 10-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

35 2230860227216 Y N 64.5 M. A. English (C006) AVINASH BAMNE NURALAL BAMNE 05-04-2001 M SC X N N N

36 2230183445642 Y N 64.2727 M. A. English (C006) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

37 2230580122885 Y N 63.9394 M. A. English (C006) RADHIKA CHAWRE OMKAR CHAWRE 05-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

38 2230740521238 Y N 62.4848 M. A. English (C006) POONAM BAGHMARE SHIVKISHOR BAGHMARE 15-07-2000 F ST X N N N

39 2230367401982 Y N 62.3333 M. A. English (C006) SANDHYA PAL RAJESH PAL 16-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

40 2230865749958 Y N 62.25 M. A. English (C006) MITHUN NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 01-09-1990 M SC X N N N

41 2230695914404 Y N 61.75 M. A. English (C006) HEMLATA PRAHLAD 25-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

42 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. English (C006) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

43 2230850979135 Y N 60.9189 M. A. English (C006) ROOPA MATHANKAR DEVRAO MATHANKAR 20-08-1994 F OBC X N N N

44 2230657055986 Y N 60 M. A. English (C006) LAXMAN DHURVE PREMLAL DHURVE 08-07-2000 M ST X N N N

45 2230839784566 Y N 59.9167 M. A. English (C006) RAMDASH MONGYA 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

46 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. English (C006) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

47 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. English (C006) VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N
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48 2230860306908 Y N 58.75 M. A. English (C006) ARUN KAROCHI SHRI MUKCHAND KAROCHI 06-09-1993 M ST X N N N

49 2230865843867 Y N 58.7297 M. A. English (C006) MUKESH NAGWANSHI RAMKISHOR 09-06-1996 M SC X N N N

50 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. English (C006) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

51 2230861404987 Y N 58.4054 M. A. English (C006) YASH KHARE ANIL KHARE 30-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

52 2230822188706 Y N 58.25 M. A. English (C006) KIRAN BARPETE LAKHMICHAND BARPETE 15-11-2000 F OBC X N N N

53 2230858554103 Y N 57.8333 M. A. English (C006) RISHI RATHORE SURESH RATHORE 03-04-1999 M OBC X N N N

54 2230859108995 Y N 57.0833 M. A. English (C006) ENGLISH DHURVE MADAN DHURVE 05-04-1998 M ST X N N N

55 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. English (C006) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

56 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. English (C006) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

57 2230864720955 Y N 56.2424 M. A. English (C006) SAKSHI NIMBALKAR ARUN 16-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

58 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. English (C006) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

59 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. English (C006) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

60 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. A. English (C006) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

61 2230829619926 Y N 54.5833 M. A. English (C006) ANAND BHARDWAJ NANDLAL BHARDWAJ 06-12-1999 M OBC X N N N

62 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. English (C006) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

63 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. English (C006) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

64 2230864894484 Y N 53.9394 M. A. English (C006) DILIPKUMAR JAGROOLAL 05-04-1998 M ST X N N N

65 2230849329878 Y N 53.8333 M. A. English (C006) YOGRAG ASHOK 25-02-2003 M ST X N N N

66 2230863208255 Y N 53 M. A. English (C006) RAJESH KALURAM 24-03-2001 M ST X N N N

67 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. A. English (C006) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

68 2230604524628 Y N 50.875 M. A. English (C006) GAURAV PATIL GHANSHYAM PATIL 03-01-2002 M SC X N N N

69 2230859505845 Y N 50.8611 M. A. English (C006) DURGESH JAR SURESH JAR 30-12-1998 M OBC X N N N

70 2230859125421 Y Y 61.4595 M. A. English (C006) PRITI NAMDEO 18-04-1999 F OBC X N N N

71 2230840533978 Y Y 51.5278 M. A. English (C006) VARSHA KAPSE DHARAMDAS KAPSE 24-07-1995 F SC X N N N

72 2230862222110 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. A. English (C006) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N

73 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. Geography (C318) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

74 2230861025830 Y N 61.4167 M. A. Geography (C318) ANJANA SHRIRAM 08-09-2002 F ST X N N N

75 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Geography (C318) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

76 2230861460489 Y N 60.7568 M. A. Geography (C318) RAHUL LALSINGH 08-09-1997 M ST X N N N

77 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Geography (C318) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

78 2230856622865 Y N 57.9259 M. A. Geography (C318) VINAY KUMAR INDHAL 27-06-2001 M SC X N N N

79 2230858554103 Y N 57.8333 M. A. Geography (C318) RISHI RATHORE SURESH RATHORE 03-04-1999 M OBC X N N N

80 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Geography (C318) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

81 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Geography (C318) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

82 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. Geography (C318) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

83 2230857482835 Y N 52.7407 M. A. Geography (C318) YOGESH SANTU LAL 16-11-1999 M ST X N N N

84 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. A. Geography (C318) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

85 2230859505845 Y N 50.8611 M. A. Geography (C318) DURGESH JAR SURESH JAR 30-12-1998 M OBC X N N N

86 2230840579015 Y N 50.7143 M. A. Geography (C318) SUNIL MASRAM PREMLAL 20-06-1993 M ST X N N N

87 2230862222110 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. A. Geography (C318) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N

88 2230862517584 Y N 71.9394 M. A. Hindi (C008) NIKITA HARIOM 09-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

89 2230864110021 Y N 70.6667 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHRADDHA CHANDEL AJAY SINGH CHANDEL 02-09-2002 F UR X N N N

90 2230863918789 Y N 65.8182 M. A. Hindi (C008) VIJAY KOROCHI FAGNU KOROCHI 10-02-1997 M ST X N N N

91 2230858224383 Y N 65.8182 M. A. Hindi (C008) VINOD DEVBA 05-11-2001 M OBC X Y N N

92 2230249711544 Y N 65.8182 M. A. Hindi (C008) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

93 2230826224536 Y N 64.5833 M. A. Hindi (C008) POONAM YADAV ARJUN 16-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

94 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

95 2230802464870 Y N 63.2727 M. A. Hindi (C008) KU RAGINEE RAMESH 24-08-1999 F SC X N N N

96 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

97 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. Hindi (C008) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

98 2230865749958 Y N 62.25 M. A. Hindi (C008) MITHUN NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 01-09-1990 M SC X N N N



99 2230461860717 Y N 62.1622 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK MAKODE SURENDRA MAKODE 20-12-1993 M OBC X N N N

100 2230863996053 Y N 61.9167 M. A. Hindi (C008) JAYDEO GOLU 04-02-2001 M ST X N N N

101 2230695914404 Y N 61.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) HEMLATA PRAHLAD 25-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

102 2230849675200 Y N 61.4815 M. A. Hindi (C008) RITIK OMKAR 09-04-2001 M OBC X N N N

103 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

104 2230850979135 Y N 60.9189 M. A. Hindi (C008) ROOPA MATHANKAR DEVRAO MATHANKAR 20-08-1994 F OBC X N N N

105 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

106 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

107 2230538119718 Y N 60.1667 M. A. Hindi (C008) AJIT PANDRAM HIRASING 20-10-1999 M ST X N N N

108 2230797753086 Y N 60 M. A. Hindi (C008) KALPNA SHIVNANDAN 16-07-2000 F ST X N N N

109 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Hindi (C008) KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N

110 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

111 2230612241766 Y N 59.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHIVANI BHAGAT RAJU BHAGAT 25-07-2003 F OBC X Y N N

112 2230859272160 Y N 59.1111 M. A. Hindi (C008) PARUL KANOJE DILIP KANOJE 29-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

113 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

114 2230860360241 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Hindi (C008) PALLAVI KHATARKAR KUWARLAL KHATARKAR 31-05-2001 F SC X N N N

115 2230860306908 Y N 58.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) ARUN KAROCHI SHRI MUKCHAND KAROCHI 06-09-1993 M ST X N N N

116 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

117 2230797875931 Y N 58.6667 M. A. Hindi (C008) SEEMA KASHINATH 09-03-2001 F SC X N N N

118 2230865419023 Y N 58.1667 M. A. Hindi (C008) NILESH DHURVE BAHADAR DHURVE DHURVE 16-03-1999 M ST X N N N

119 2230144156808 Y N 58 M. A. Hindi (C008) BABLEE MUNDE MAROTI MUNDE 07-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

120 2230350866510 Y N 58 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHYAM VISHWAKARMA NATTHU VISHWAKARMA 15-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

121 2230856622865 Y N 57.9259 M. A. Hindi (C008) VINAY KUMAR INDHAL 27-06-2001 M SC X N N N

122 2230040147256 Y N 57.6667 M. A. Hindi (C008) KARAN NAKUL 23-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

123 2230414979534 Y N 57.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) SANJU SALAME BHAIYALAL SALAME 08-05-2003 M ST X N N N

124 2230304342301 Y N 57.5135 M. A. Hindi (C008) MANOJ KUMAR KUMRE RAMLAL KUMRE 01-01-1992 M ST X Y N N

125 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Hindi (C008) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

126 2230859108995 Y N 57.0833 M. A. Hindi (C008) ENGLISH DHURVE MADAN DHURVE 05-04-1998 M ST X N N N

127 2230862965540 Y N 57.0357 M. A. Hindi (C008) PAPEE BHALAVEE RATAN BHALAVEE 04-09-1996 F ST X N N N

128 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

129 2230676243700 Y N 57 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANKIT BIRJU 07-07-2002 M ST X N N N

130 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

131 2230733575511 Y N 56.375 M. A. Hindi (C008) VIKASH KUMRE RAMSING 09-01-2002 M ST X N N N

132 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

133 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

134 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

135 2230864232257 Y N 55.6667 M. A. Hindi (C008) BALAKRAM KAWADE SHRI INDAL SINGH KAWADE 06-09-1999 M ST X N N N

136 2230517946323 Y N 54.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) SUMIT PANDOLE PANNALAL PANDOLE 22-02-2002 M SC X N N N

137 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

138 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

139 2230863239049 Y N 54.4286 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANGURI SALAM BHAIYALAL SALAM 17-07-1992 F ST X N N N

140 2230444592941 Y N 54.2593 M. A. Hindi (C008) NIDHI HAZARE OMKAR 11-03-1999 F OBC X N N N

141 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. Hindi (C008) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

142 2230739001179 Y N 54 M. A. Hindi (C008) SADAN PARTE PURAN 10-11-1997 M ST X N N N

143 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Hindi (C008) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

144 2230849329878 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Hindi (C008) YOGRAG ASHOK 25-02-2003 M ST X N N N

145 2230857269627 Y N 53.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) LAVLESH SOLANKI MAROTI SOLANKI 05-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

146 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

147 2230657585744 Y N 53.25 M. A. Hindi (C008) STUTI VISHWAKARMA GYANESHVER 19-01-2003 F OBC X N N N

148 2230863208255 Y N 53 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAJESH KALURAM 24-03-2001 M ST X N N N

149 2230793138428 Y N 52.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) GANPATI RAMSINGH 13-11-2002 M ST X N N N

150 2230857482835 Y N 52.7407 M. A. Hindi (C008) YOGESH SANTU LAL 16-11-1999 M ST X N N N

151 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. A. Hindi (C008) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

152 2230853953501 Y N 51.9167 M. A. Hindi (C008) ARTI NAGLE CHINDHU NAGLE 28-02-1998 F SC X N N N

153 2230638937547 Y N 50.6667 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRAVIN YADAV MAHESH YADAV 07-05-1998 M OBC X N N N



154 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

155 2230377657038 Y N 48.5833 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAHUL YADAV SHRIRAM 10-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

156 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

157 2230840533978 Y Y 51.5278 M. A. Hindi (C008) VARSHA KAPSE DHARAMDAS KAPSE 24-07-1995 F SC X N N N

158 2230809153067 Y N 71.9375 M. A. History (C009) DEEPAK KOKATE JAGDISH 20-06-1989 M UR X N N N

159 2230863918789 Y N 65.8182 M. A. History (C009) VIJAY KOROCHI FAGNU KOROCHI 10-02-1997 M ST X N N N

160 2230826224536 Y N 64.5833 M. A. History (C009) POONAM YADAV ARJUN 16-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

161 2230860227216 Y N 64.5 M. A. History (C009) AVINASH BAMNE NURALAL BAMNE 05-04-2001 M SC X N N N

162 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. History (C009) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

163 2230849675200 Y N 61.4815 M. A. History (C009) RITIK OMKAR 09-04-2001 M OBC X N N N

164 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. History (C009) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

165 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. History (C009) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

166 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. History (C009) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

167 2230363133449 Y N 60.25 M. A. History (C009) RADHA VISHWAKARMA MANGAL VISHWAKARMA 20-10-1997 F OBC X N N N

168 2230538119718 Y N 60.1667 M. A. History (C009) AJIT PANDRAM HIRASING 20-10-1999 M ST X N N N

169 2230797753086 Y N 60 M. A. History (C009) KALPNA SHIVNANDAN 16-07-2000 F ST X N N N

170 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. History (C009) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

171 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. History (C009) VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N

172 2230775611351 Y N 59.3939 M. A. History (C009) SHRIRAM TANDILKAR KISNA TANDILKAR 18-06-1998 M ST X Y N N

173 2230859272160 Y N 59.1111 M. A. History (C009) PARUL KANOJE DILIP KANOJE 29-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

174 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. History (C009) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

175 2230860306908 Y N 58.75 M. A. History (C009) ARUN KAROCHI SHRI MUKCHAND KAROCHI 06-09-1993 M ST X N N N

176 2230746870156 Y N 58.375 M. A. History (C009) HARIOM UIKEY HARIPRASAD UIKEY 17-07-2002 M ST X N N N

177 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. History (C009) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

178 2230350866510 Y N 58 M. A. History (C009) SHYAM VISHWAKARMA NATTHU VISHWAKARMA 15-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

179 2230858554103 Y N 57.8333 M. A. History (C009) RISHI RATHORE SURESH RATHORE 03-04-1999 M OBC X N N N

180 2230040147256 Y N 57.6667 M. A. History (C009) KARAN NAKUL 23-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

181 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. History (C009) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

182 2230862965540 Y N 57.0357 M. A. History (C009) PAPEE BHALAVEE RATAN BHALAVEE 04-09-1996 F ST X N N N

183 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. History (C009) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

184 2230813081015 Y N 57 M. A. History (C009) ASHOK UIKEY GENDALAL UIKEY 25-05-2002 M ST X N N N

185 2230676243700 Y N 57 M. A. History (C009) ANKIT BIRJU 07-07-2002 M ST X N N N

186 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. History (C009) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

187 2230524952245 Y N 56.625 M. A. History (C009) RAMPAL DHURVE RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 13-04-2003 M ST X N N N

188 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. History (C009) SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

189 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. History (C009) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

190 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. History (C009) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

191 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. History (C009) SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

192 2230864232257 Y N 55.6667 M. A. History (C009) BALAKRAM KAWADE SHRI INDAL SINGH KAWADE 06-09-1999 M ST X N N N

193 2230517946323 Y N 54.875 M. A. History (C009) SUMIT PANDOLE PANNALAL PANDOLE 22-02-2002 M SC X N N N

194 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. History (C009) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

195 2230444592941 Y N 54.2593 M. A. History (C009) NIDHI HAZARE OMKAR 11-03-1999 F OBC X N N N

196 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. History (C009) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

197 2230739001179 Y N 54 M. A. History (C009) SADAN PARTE PURAN 10-11-1997 M ST X N N N

198 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. History (C009) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

199 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. History (C009) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

200 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. History (C009) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

201 2230657585744 Y N 53.25 M. A. History (C009) STUTI VISHWAKARMA GYANESHVER 19-01-2003 F OBC X N N N

202 2230863208255 Y N 53 M. A. History (C009) RAJESH KALURAM 24-03-2001 M ST X N N N

203 2230793138428 Y N 52.75 M. A. History (C009) GANPATI RAMSINGH 13-11-2002 M ST X N N N

204 2230410878376 Y N 52.625 M. A. History (C009) MANNULAL DURJAN 28-09-2000 M ST X N N N

205 2230616182236 Y N 52.25 M. A. History (C009) SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

206 2230638937547 Y N 50.6667 M. A. History (C009) PRAVIN YADAV MAHESH YADAV 07-05-1998 M OBC X N N N

207 2230858245698 Y N 50.5833 M. A. History (C009) BANTI VISHSAWAKRAMA NATTHU VISHSAWAKRAMA 16-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

208 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. History (C009) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N



209 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. History (C009) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

210 2230840533978 Y Y 51.5278 M. A. History (C009) VARSHA KAPSE DHARAMDAS KAPSE 24-07-1995 F SC X N N N

211 2230811502037 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 52.1818 M. A. History (C009) SANJAY JAYCHAND 27-03-2002 M ST X N N N

212 2230809153067 Y N 71.9375 M. A. Political Science (C018) DEEPAK KOKATE JAGDISH 20-06-1989 M UR X N N N

213 2230862110826 Y N 71.25 M. A. Political Science (C018) ROSHANI UGHADE LAXMAN UGHADE 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

214 2230862364848 Y N 69.9286 M. A. Political Science (C018) NISHANSHU SINGH PARIHAR SHAMVED SINGH PARIHAR 21-02-1998 M OBC X N N N

215 2230808393142 Y N 65.3333 M. A. Political Science (C018) PALAK PATIL GYANESHWAR PATIL 28-12-2003 F SC X N N N

216 2230860227216 Y N 64.5 M. A. Political Science (C018) AVINASH BAMNE NURALAL BAMNE 05-04-2001 M SC X N N N

217 2230862194151 Y N 64.3333 M. A. Political Science (C018) NITA RAMSINGH 07-06-2002 F ST X N N N

218 2230371891954 Y N 62.875 M. A. Political Science (C018) PRAMILA YADAV KHOJU YADAV 04-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

219 2230658103966 Y N 62.5 M. A. Political Science (C018) SANGITA UIKEY BAKASRAM UIKEY 10-07-2000 F ST X N N N

220 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. Political Science (C018) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

221 2230865749958 Y N 62.25 M. A. Political Science (C018) MITHUN NAGLE LAKHAN NAGLE 01-09-1990 M SC X N N N

222 2230461860717 Y N 62.1622 M. A. Political Science (C018) DEEPAK MAKODE SURENDRA MAKODE 20-12-1993 M OBC X N N N

223 2230863996053 Y N 61.9167 M. A. Political Science (C018) JAYDEO GOLU 04-02-2001 M ST X N N N

224 2230849675200 Y N 61.4815 M. A. Political Science (C018) RITIK OMKAR 09-04-2001 M OBC X N N N

225 2230850745346 Y N 61.25 M. A. Political Science (C018) MAMTA VISWKARMA SURESH VISWKARMA 09-09-1999 F OBC X N N N

226 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Political Science (C018) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

227 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Political Science (C018) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

228 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Political Science (C018) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

229 2230363133449 Y N 60.25 M. A. Political Science (C018) RADHA VISHWAKARMA MANGAL VISHWAKARMA 20-10-1997 F OBC X N N N

230 2230538119718 Y N 60.1667 M. A. Political Science (C018) AJIT PANDRAM HIRASING 20-10-1999 M ST X N N N

231 2230797753086 Y N 60 M. A. Political Science (C018) KALPNA SHIVNANDAN 16-07-2000 F ST X N N N

232 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Political Science (C018) KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N

233 2230540699389 Y N 60 M. A. Political Science (C018) VAISHALI YADAV RAMESH YADAV 12-10-2003 F OBC X N N N

234 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Political Science (C018) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

235 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. Political Science (C018) VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N

236 2230612241766 Y N 59.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) SHIVANI BHAGAT RAJU BHAGAT 25-07-2003 F OBC X Y N N

237 2230859272160 Y N 59.1111 M. A. Political Science (C018) PARUL KANOJE DILIP KANOJE 29-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

238 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. Political Science (C018) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

239 2230860306908 Y N 58.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) ARUN KAROCHI SHRI MUKCHAND KAROCHI 06-09-1993 M ST X N N N

240 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Political Science (C018) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

241 2230862817041 Y N 58.5833 M. A. Political Science (C018) VIVEK EVANE JABARSINGH 26-10-2000 M ST X N N N

242 2230863495170 Y N 58.3333 M. A. Political Science (C018) LAKHAN RAMKARAN 26-07-2002 M ST X N N N

243 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Political Science (C018) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

244 2230750676737 Y N 58.125 M. A. Political Science (C018) POOJA IRPACHE GENDLAL 28-05-2001 F ST X N N N

245 2230144156808 Y N 58 M. A. Political Science (C018) BABLEE MUNDE MAROTI MUNDE 07-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

246 2230350866510 Y N 58 M. A. Political Science (C018) SHYAM VISHWAKARMA NATTHU VISHWAKARMA 15-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

247 2230856622865 Y N 57.9259 M. A. Political Science (C018) VINAY KUMAR INDHAL 27-06-2001 M SC X N N N

248 2230858554103 Y N 57.8333 M. A. Political Science (C018) RISHI RATHORE SURESH RATHORE 03-04-1999 M OBC X N N N

249 2230040147256 Y N 57.6667 M. A. Political Science (C018) KARAN NAKUL 23-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

250 2230414979534 Y N 57.625 M. A. Political Science (C018) SANJU SALAME BHAIYALAL SALAME 08-05-2003 M ST X N N N

251 2230304342301 Y N 57.5135 M. A. Political Science (C018) MANOJ KUMAR KUMRE RAMLAL KUMRE 01-01-1992 M ST X Y N N

252 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Political Science (C018) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

253 2230859108995 Y N 57.0833 M. A. Political Science (C018) ENGLISH DHURVE MADAN DHURVE 05-04-1998 M ST X N N N

254 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. Political Science (C018) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

255 2230813081015 Y N 57 M. A. Political Science (C018) ASHOK UIKEY GENDALAL UIKEY 25-05-2002 M ST X N N N

256 2230676243700 Y N 57 M. A. Political Science (C018) ANKIT BIRJU 07-07-2002 M ST X N N N

257 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Political Science (C018) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

258 2230524952245 Y N 56.625 M. A. Political Science (C018) RAMPAL DHURVE RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 13-04-2003 M ST X N N N

259 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. Political Science (C018) SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

260 2230733575511 Y N 56.375 M. A. Political Science (C018) VIKASH KUMRE RAMSING 09-01-2002 M ST X N N N

261 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Political Science (C018) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N



262 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Political Science (C018) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

263 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

264 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

265 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Political Science (C018) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

266 2230444592941 Y N 54.2593 M. A. Political Science (C018) NIDHI HAZARE OMKAR 11-03-1999 F OBC X N N N

267 2230739001179 Y N 54 M. A. Political Science (C018) SADAN PARTE PURAN 10-11-1997 M ST X N N N

268 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Political Science (C018) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

269 2230857269627 Y N 53.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) LAVLESH SOLANKI MAROTI SOLANKI 05-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

270 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Political Science (C018) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

271 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. Political Science (C018) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

272 2230793138428 Y N 52.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) GANPATI RAMSINGH 13-11-2002 M ST X N N N

273 2230857482835 Y N 52.7407 M. A. Political Science (C018) YOGESH SANTU LAL 16-11-1999 M ST X N N N

274 2230410878376 Y N 52.625 M. A. Political Science (C018) MANNULAL DURJAN 28-09-2000 M ST X N N N

275 2230616182236 Y N 52.25 M. A. Political Science (C018) SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

276 2230859505845 Y N 50.8611 M. A. Political Science (C018) DURGESH JAR SURESH JAR 30-12-1998 M OBC X N N N

277 2230840579015 Y N 50.7143 M. A. Political Science (C018) SUNIL MASRAM PREMLAL 20-06-1993 M ST X N N N

278 2230638937547 Y N 50.6667 M. A. Political Science (C018) PRAVIN YADAV MAHESH YADAV 07-05-1998 M OBC X N N N

279 2230858245698 Y N 50.5833 M. A. Political Science (C018) BANTI VISHSAWAKRAMA NATTHU VISHSAWAKRAMA 16-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

280 2230605747882 Y N 49.875 M. A. Political Science (C018) NIRMALA DHUVIA MUNNA DHUVIA 10-11-1998 F ST X N N N

281 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Political Science (C018) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

282 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Political Science (C018) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

283 2230861715088 Y N 44 M. A. Political Science (C018) SONALI PAWAR MAHVIR PAWAR 13-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

284 2230811502037 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 52.1818 M. A. Political Science (C018) SANJAY JAYCHAND 27-03-2002 M ST X N N N

285 2230863918789 Y N 65.8182 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) VIJAY KOROCHI FAGNU KOROCHI 10-02-1997 M ST X N N N

286 2230860227216 Y N 64.5 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) AVINASH BAMNE NURALAL BAMNE 05-04-2001 M SC X N N N

287 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

288 2230863678929 Y N 60 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) PANKAJ PATANKAR NAMDEV 14-03-2001 M SC X N N N

289 2230273328565 Y N 58.6667 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) RADHA UIKEY ANTU UIKEY 29-05-1995 F ST X N N N

290 2230040147256 Y N 57.6667 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) KARAN NAKUL 23-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

291 2230304342301 Y N 57.5135 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) MANOJ KUMAR KUMRE RAMLAL KUMRE 01-01-1992 M ST X Y N N

292 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

293 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

294 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

295 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

296 2230517946323 Y N 54.875 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) SUMIT PANDOLE PANNALAL PANDOLE 22-02-2002 M SC X N N N

297 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

298 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

299 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

300 2230863208255 Y N 53 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) RAJESH KALURAM 24-03-2001 M ST X N N N

301 2230840579015 Y N 50.7143 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) SUNIL MASRAM PREMLAL 20-06-1993 M ST X N N N

302 2230638937547 Y N 50.6667 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) PRAVIN YADAV MAHESH YADAV 07-05-1998 M OBC X N N N

303 2230862364848 Y N 69.9286 M. A. Sociology (C026) NISHANSHU SINGH PARIHAR SHAMVED SINGH PARIHAR 21-02-1998 M OBC X N N N

304 2230674375851 Y N 66 M. A. Sociology (C026) SUNIL SALAM GABBA SALAM 12-06-1998 M ST X N N N

305 2230863918789 Y N 65.8182 M. A. Sociology (C026) VIJAY KOROCHI FAGNU KOROCHI 10-02-1997 M ST X N N N

306 2230865314740 Y N 65.3333 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRAFULL DADHORE SURESH DAHORE 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

307 2230802464870 Y N 63.2727 M. A. Sociology (C026) KU RAGINEE RAMESH 24-08-1999 F SC X N N N

308 2230371891954 Y N 62.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRAMILA YADAV KHOJU YADAV 04-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

309 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

310 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. A. Sociology (C026) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

311 2230861025830 Y N 61.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANJANA SHRIRAM 08-09-2002 F ST X N N N

312 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Sociology (C026) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

313 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

314 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Sociology (C026) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N



315 2230363133449 Y N 60.25 M. A. Sociology (C026) RADHA VISHWAKARMA MANGAL VISHWAKARMA 20-10-1997 F OBC X N N N

316 2230797753086 Y N 60 M. A. Sociology (C026) KALPNA SHIVNANDAN 16-07-2000 F ST X N N N

317 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Sociology (C026) KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N

318 2230540699389 Y N 60 M. A. Sociology (C026) VAISHALI YADAV RAMESH YADAV 12-10-2003 F OBC X N N N

319 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. Sociology (C026) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

320 2230389117658 Y N 58.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) YAMAN YOGESH 17-11-2002 M OBC X N N N

321 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Sociology (C026) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

322 2230865419023 Y N 58.1667 M. A. Sociology (C026) NILESH DHURVE BAHADAR DHURVE DHURVE 16-03-1999 M ST X N N N

323 2230750676737 Y N 58.125 M. A. Sociology (C026) POOJA IRPACHE GENDLAL 28-05-2001 F ST X N N N

324 2230144156808 Y N 58 M. A. Sociology (C026) BABLEE MUNDE MAROTI MUNDE 07-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

325 2230414979534 Y N 57.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) SANJU SALAME BHAIYALAL SALAME 08-05-2003 M ST X N N N

326 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Sociology (C026) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

327 2230859108995 Y N 57.0833 M. A. Sociology (C026) ENGLISH DHURVE MADAN DHURVE 05-04-1998 M ST X N N N

328 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

329 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. Sociology (C026) SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

330 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Sociology (C026) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

331 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

332 2230864232257 Y N 55.6667 M. A. Sociology (C026) BALAKRAM KAWADE SHRI INDAL SINGH KAWADE 06-09-1999 M ST X N N N

333 2230864259299 Y N 55.3333 M. A. Sociology (C026) DIVESH NANDAR 21-07-2001 M ST X N N N

334 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

335 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

336 2230863239049 Y N 54.4286 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANGURI SALAM BHAIYALAL SALAM 17-07-1992 F ST X N N N

337 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Sociology (C026) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

338 2230849329878 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Sociology (C026) YOGRAG ASHOK 25-02-2003 M ST X N N N

339 2230857269627 Y N 53.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) LAVLESH SOLANKI MAROTI SOLANKI 05-07-2002 M OBC X N N N

340 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

341 2230367622799 Y N 53.5152 M. A. Sociology (C026) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

342 2230863208255 Y N 53 M. A. Sociology (C026) RAJESH KALURAM 24-03-2001 M ST X N N N

343 2230410878376 Y N 52.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) MANNULAL DURJAN 28-09-2000 M ST X N N N

344 2230616182236 Y N 52.25 M. A. Sociology (C026) SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

345 2230853953501 Y N 51.9167 M. A. Sociology (C026) ARTI NAGLE CHINDHU NAGLE 28-02-1998 F SC X N N N

346 2230638937547 Y N 50.6667 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRAVIN YADAV MAHESH YADAV 07-05-1998 M OBC X N N N

347 2230858245698 Y N 50.5833 M. A. Sociology (C026) BANTI VISHSAWAKRAMA NATTHU VISHSAWAKRAMA 16-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

348 2230605747882 Y N 49.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) NIRMALA DHUVIA MUNNA DHUVIA 10-11-1998 F ST X N N N

349 2230861715088 Y N 44 M. A. Sociology (C026) SONALI PAWAR MAHVIR PAWAR 13-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

350 2230862364848 Y N 69.9286 M. Com. Commerce (C031) NISHANSHU SINGH PARIHAR SHAMVED SINGH PARIHAR 21-02-1998 M OBC X N N N

351 2230863919710 Y N 55.8333 M. Com. Commerce (C031) SIDDARTH DHURVE SAMMU LAL DHURVE 12-09-2000 M ST X N N N

352 2230813726451 Y N 51.1667 M. Com. Commerce (C031) DIVYANSHU KHOBRE SANTOSH KHOBRE 03-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

353 2230863582775 N N 53.6786 M. Com. Commerce (C031) NEHA SHRIDHAR 22-08-1998 F UR X N N N

354 2230484654799 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) RANO AHAKE BHEEMRAJ 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

355 2230428297036 Y N 64.8182 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) AMISHA WARKADE SANTOSH WARKADE 10-08-2001 F ST X N N N

356 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

357 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

358 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

359 2230200430006 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) UMESH DHURVE RAIJU DHURVE 09-11-2001 M ST X N N N

360 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

361 2230739510666 Y N 59.1515 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) POONAM DEVSU 29-09-1998 F ST X N N N

362 2230789128873 Y N 56.6667 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) SANDIP DHURVE DEVSINGH DHURVE 27-07-2003 M ST X N N N

363 2230856772107 Y N 55.6364 M. Sc. Biotechnology (C042) SARASWATI UIKEY SADHURAM 13-02-2003 F ST X N N N

364 2230862251780 Y N 74.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) POONAM SALAM SK SALAM 25-06-2001 F ST X N N N

365 2230115793809 Y N 71.2121 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEVAL GALPHAT SUDHAKAR GALPHAT 16-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

366 2230835002353 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

367 2230035970294 Y N 67.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) AYUSHI KANERE SURESH KANERE 03-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

368 2230428351526 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

369 2230325273190 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N



370 2230814314991 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANAMIKA THAKRE GOVINDRAO THAKRE 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

371 2230216773543 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RITESH BINOR 16-05-1999 M OBC X N N N

372 2230268958825 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

373 2230434412708 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

374 2230464819438 Y N 66.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHUBHAM BARPETE SUKHALAL 07-01-2000 M OBC X N N N

375 2230142010251 Y N 66.0606 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DIPIKA DHOTE VITTHAL RAO DHOTE 21-09-2000 F OBC X N N N

376 2230249711544 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

377 2230484654799 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RANO AHAKE BHEEMRAJ 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

378 2230808393142 Y N 65.3333 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PALAK PATIL GYANESHWAR PATIL 28-12-2003 F SC X N N N

379 2230204474503 Y N 65.1515 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VINITA NAVANGE BABURAO 31-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

380 2230839170443 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

381 2230388578575 Y N 64.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RAHUL EVANE SURJA 04-01-2000 M ST X N N N

382 2230428297036 Y N 64.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) AMISHA WARKADE SANTOSH WARKADE 10-08-2001 F ST X N N N

383 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

384 2230408287555 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N

385 2230209193659 Y N 64.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RANI KAWDE PAPPU KAWDE 05-06-2003 F ST X N N N

386 2230266743056 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAKSHI FULSINGH 03-03-2001 F UR X N N N

387 2230405199363 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

388 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

389 2230183445642 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

390 2230398206286 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

391 2230859450478 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHIKHU SATANKAR GAJANAND SATANKAR 03-09-2001 F SC X N N N

392 2230185726862 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

393 2230834935161 Y N 64 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

394 2230238167323 Y N 63.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) GAYATRI MITTHU 06-06-2002 F OBC X N N N

395 2230606647405 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

396 2230159767916 Y N 63.5455 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MINAKSHI TAYWADE YADORAV 25-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

397 2230033882774 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONU MURSKOLE NATHURAM MURSKOLE 20-12-1995 M ST X N N N

398 2230836752115 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

399 2230862684345 Y N 62.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) LOVKESH HIRALAL 28-02-1999 M ST X N N N

400 2230491625450 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ROSHNI UIKEY NANAKRAM UIKEY 26-04-2001 F ST X N N N

401 2230255955519 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEEKSHA SAHU KOMAL SAHU 31-12-2003 F OBC X N N N

402 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

403 2230865334736 Y N 62.6667 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PAPITA HAJORI 02-02-1999 F ST X N N N

404 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

405 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

406 2230200430006 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) UMESH DHURVE RAIJU DHURVE 09-11-2001 M ST X N N N

407 2230078502050 Y N 61.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PREETIBALA GHODKI SHYAMRAO GHODKI 22-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

408 2230407922250 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

409 2230503449432 Y N 61.1515 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONU UIKEY MRAG UIKEY 05-05-2001 M ST X N N N

410 2230469709742 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PINKI SUNIL 01-08-2002 F ST X N N N

411 2230665229914 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

412 2230864707881 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RAHUL SALAME BASTIRAM SALAME 17-08-1999 M ST X N N N

413 2230797732031 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

414 2230374081467 Y N 60.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRIYANKA DHURVE KISANLAL DHURVE 03-08-2001 F ST X N N N

415 2230275911176 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

416 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

417 2230265035099 Y N 60.2424 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KIRAN PAWAR RAJU PAWAR 15-02-1999 F OBC X N N N

418 2230452494788 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

419 2230264083441 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

420 2230221211069 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N

421 2230343623867 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

422 2230279972012 Y N 59.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VISHAKHA PAWAR CHAITRAM PAWAR 29-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

423 2230228877474 Y N 59.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) INDRAKALI UIKEY JAGDEESH UIKEY 28-12-2000 F ST X N N N

424 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N



425 2230798692922 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONAM PINJARE BHARAT PINJARE 18-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

426 2230850914546 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) POOJA MALVI PREMLAL MALVI 02-11-2002 F OBC X N N N

427 2230797875931 Y N 58.6667 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SEEMA KASHINATH 09-03-2001 F SC X N N N

428 2230864143630 Y N 58.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RABIKA KAKODIYA SOMI KAKODIYA 20-12-1998 F ST X N N N

429 2230766106058 Y N 58.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VIJAY DHOTE CHANDRABHAN 15-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

430 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

431 2230864787624 Y N 58.1351 M. Sc. Botany (C043) CHAVAL SINGH BHIVSHAN 07-07-1996 M ST X N N N

432 2230863246603 Y N 57.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RUPESH SARJERAO 04-12-2002 M ST X N N N

433 2230847293628 Y N 57.5152 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PINTU KAKODIYA MUNGILAL KAKODIYA 28-01-2003 M ST X N N N

434 2230842288285 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

435 2230806701217 Y N 56.9697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRIYA DHANARAM 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

436 2230690906595 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

437 2230789128873 Y N 56.6667 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SANDIP DHURVE DEVSINGH DHURVE 27-07-2003 M ST X N N N

438 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

439 2230856772107 Y N 55.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SARASWATI UIKEY SADHURAM 13-02-2003 F ST X N N N

440 2230171972162 Y N 55.4545 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KANCHAN DINESH 14-12-2002 F OBC X N N N

441 2230090015334 Y N 55.1622 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MANEESHA MALVIYA JAGDISH 08-06-1994 F SC X N N N

442 2230620453423 Y N 54.6 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRADEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 04-05-1992 M EWS X N N N

443 2230468031693 Y N 53.697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MANJU SUKHNANDAN 22-04-2003 F SC X N N N

444 2230864181369 Y N 52 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RAGINEE RONYA 12-01-1990 F ST X N N N

445 2230280271630 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 65.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PARBHA SHESHKAE RAMESH 28-03-2002 F SC X N N N

446 2230743422049 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 63.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

447 2230862222110 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N

448 2.23084E+12 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

449 2.23058E+12 Y N 68.9091 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RASHMI KAILASH PHATE 28-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

450 2.23046E+12 Y N 68.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PAYAL DHOLEKAR DAULAT DHOLEKAR 29-05-2003 F SC X N N N

451 2.23043E+12 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

452 2.23033E+12 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

453 2.23086E+12 Y N 67.5758 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) HARSHA LOKHANDE BUDHRAO LOKHANDE 31-05-1998 F OBC X N N N

454 2.23022E+12 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RITESH BINOR 16-05-1999 M OBC X N N N

455 2.23027E+12 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

456 2.23043E+12 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

457 2.23046E+12 Y N 66.4242 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SHUBHAM BARPETE SUKHALAL 07-01-2000 M OBC X N N N

458 2.23086E+12 Y N 65.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MAYUR KHASDEV NARAYAN KHASDEV 24-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

459 2.23086E+12 Y N 65.5833 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SAKSHI GANESHE SANTOSH GANESHE 10-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

460 2.23008E+12 Y N 65.5455 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MUSKAN JAGRE DHANRAJ JAGRE 04-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

461 2.23087E+12 Y N 65.3333 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRAFULL DADHORE SURESH DAHORE 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

462 2.23084E+12 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

463 2.23073E+12 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

464 2.23086E+12 Y N 64.6667 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SAKSHI MAKODE KRISHNA MAKODE 18-07-2001 F OBC X N N N

465 2.23027E+12 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SAKSHI FULSINGH 03-03-2001 F UR X N N N

466 2.23041E+12 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

467 2.23022E+12 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

468 2.23018E+12 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

469 2.2304E+12 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

470 2.23086E+12 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SHIKHU SATANKAR GAJANAND SATANKAR 03-09-2001 F SC X N N N

471 2.23019E+12 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

472 2.23083E+12 Y N 64 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

473 2.23061E+12 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N



474 2.23016E+12 Y N 63.5455 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MINAKSHI TAYWADE YADORAV 25-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

475 2.23003E+12 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SONU MURSKOLE NATHURAM MURSKOLE 20-12-1995 M ST X N N N

476 2.23084E+12 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

477 2.23085E+12 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

478 2.23087E+12 Y N 62.6667 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PAPITA HAJORI 02-02-1999 F ST X N N N

479 2.23041E+12 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

480 2.2305E+12 Y N 61.1515 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SONU UIKEY MRAG UIKEY 05-05-2001 M ST X N N N

481 2.23047E+12 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PINKI SUNIL 01-08-2002 F ST X N N N

482 2.23067E+12 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

483 2.2308E+12 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

484 2.23068E+12 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RAHUL BANSILAL 10-10-2000 M ST X N N N

485 2.23037E+12 Y N 60.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRIYANKA DHURVE KISANLAL DHURVE 03-08-2001 F ST X N N N

486 2.23028E+12 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

487 2.23079E+12 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

488 2.23045E+12 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

489 2.23026E+12 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

490 2.23022E+12 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N

491 2.23034E+12 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

492 2.23077E+12 Y N 59.4545 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) AKSHAY DHOBARE SHATTU DHOBARE 11-04-2000 M OBC X N N N

493 2.23023E+12 Y N 59.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) INDRAKALI UIKEY JAGDEESH UIKEY 28-12-2000 F ST X N N N

494 2.23003E+12 Y N 58.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) ANAND RAMKISHOR 10-06-2001 M SC X N N N

495 2.23087E+12 Y N 58.7297 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MUKESH NAGWANSHI RAMKISHOR 09-06-1996 M SC X N N N

496 2.2308E+12 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SONAM PINJARE BHARAT PINJARE 18-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

497 2.23085E+12 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) POOJA MALVI PREMLAL MALVI 02-11-2002 F OBC X N N N

498 2.23086E+12 Y N 58.1351 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) CHAVAL SINGH BHIVSHAN 07-07-1996 M ST X N N N

499 2.23086E+12 Y N 57.8182 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RUPESH SARJERAO 04-12-2002 M ST X N N N

500 2.23081E+12 Y N 57.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) YASHIKA PANDOLE GOKUL PANDOLE 08-02-2002 F SC X N N N

501 2.23085E+12 Y N 57.5152 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PINTU KAKODIYA MUNGILAL KAKODIYA 28-01-2003 M ST X N N N

502 2.23084E+12 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

503 2.23069E+12 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

504 2.23079E+12 Y N 56.6667 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SANDIP DHURVE DEVSINGH DHURVE 27-07-2003 M ST X N N N

505 2.23065E+12 Y N 56.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SAVITA GANGARAM 02-07-2000 F ST X N N N

506 2.23086E+12 Y N 56.1212 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) VINOD MANGAL 01-04-2000 M ST X N N N

507 2.23028E+12 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

508 2.23084E+12 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) DHANANJAY KHAKRE JAGATRAM KHAKRE 18-05-2002 M OBC X Y N N

509 2.23086E+12 Y N 55.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SARASWATI UIKEY SADHURAM 13-02-2003 F ST X N N N

510 2.23086E+12 Y N 55.2121 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) SUTIKA TAYDE GANESH 10-04-1998 F SC X N N N

511 2.23086E+12 Y N 52 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) RAGINEE RONYA 12-01-1990 F ST X N N N

512 2.23028E+12 Y N 51.5758 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) PRIYANKA CHOUKIKAR SUKHDEO CHOUKIKAR 15-05-2000 F SC X N N N

513 2.23074E+12 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 63.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

514 2.23086E+12 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry (C044) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N

515 2.23086E+12 Y N 65.7576 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) MAYUR KHASDEV NARAYAN KHASDEV 24-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

516 2.23008E+12 Y N 65.5455 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) MUSKAN JAGRE DHANRAJ JAGRE 04-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

517 2.23087E+12 Y N 65.3333 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) PRAFULL DADHORE SURESH DAHORE 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

518 2.23022E+12 Y N 64.303 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) KIRTI JAGDISH 13-10-2000 F OBC X N N N

519 2.23046E+12 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) MINAL GHODKI MUNNA GHODKI 07-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

520 2.23068E+12 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

521 2.23068E+12 Y N 59.1081 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) PRAFFUL BAGHEL SHRI JAGANNATH BAGHEL 17-02-1995 M OBC X N N N

522 2.23086E+12 Y N 58.4054 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) YASH KHARE ANIL KHARE 30-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

523 2.23022E+12 Y N 52.0556 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

524 2.23024E+12 Y Y 57.3243 M. Sc. Mathematics (C050) SAGAR SONI BALMUKUND SONI 06-08-1994 M OBC X N N N



525 2230210756764 Y N 69.2121 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) DIPALEE BARSKER GULABRAO BARSKER 02-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

526 2230862659724 Y N 67.5758 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) HARSHA LOKHANDE BUDHRAO LOKHANDE 31-05-1998 F OBC X N N N

527 2230211528749 Y N 64.8485 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) PRIYANKA BARSKER RAMRAO BARSKER 20-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

528 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

529 2230408287555 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N

530 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

531 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

532 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

533 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

534 2230469709742 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) PINKI SUNIL 01-08-2002 F ST X N N N

535 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

536 2230034327365 Y N 58.8485 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) ANAND RAMKISHOR 10-06-2001 M SC X N N N

537 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

538 2230743422049 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 63.7576 M. Sc. Microbiology (C051) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

539 2230078276346 Y N 65.5455 M. Sc. Physics (C054) MUSKAN JAGRE DHANRAJ JAGRE 04-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

540 2230865314740 Y N 65.3333 M. Sc. Physics (C054) PRAFULL DADHORE SURESH DAHORE 09-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

541 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Physics (C054) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

542 2230865843867 Y N 58.7297 M. Sc. Physics (C054) MUKESH NAGWANSHI RAMKISHOR 09-06-1996 M SC X N N N

543 2230861404987 Y N 58.4054 M. Sc. Physics (C054) YASH KHARE ANIL KHARE 30-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

544 2230226672871 Y N 49.0278 M. Sc. Physics (C054) TOSHIBA SIDDIQUI MUBIN SIDDIQUI 16-10-1995 F OBC X N N N

545 2230244750574 Y Y 57.3243 M. Sc. Physics (C054) SAGAR SONI BALMUKUND SONI 06-08-1994 M OBC X N N N

546 2.23012E+12 Y N 71.2121 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEVAL GALPHAT SUDHAKAR GALPHAT 16-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

547 2.23086E+12 Y N 70.4848 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYANKA MANGALSINGH 23-02-1998 F ST X N N N

548 2.23084E+12 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

549 2.23057E+12 Y N 68.4242 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MANTO SHYAMU 12-02-2000 F ST X N N N

550 2.23004E+12 Y N 67.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AYUSHI KANERE SURESH KANERE 03-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

551 2.23043E+12 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

552 2.23033E+12 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

553 2.23081E+12 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANAMIKA THAKRE GOVINDRAO THAKRE 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

554 2.23027E+12 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

555 2.23043E+12 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

556 2.23014E+12 Y N 66.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DIPIKA DHOTE VITTHAL RAO DHOTE 21-09-2000 F OBC X N N N

557 2.23073E+12 Y N 65.8788 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RADHIKA KAWDE RAMLAL KAWDE 01-03-2001 F ST X N N N

558 2.23086E+12 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VINOD DEVBA 05-11-2001 M OBC X Y N N

559 2.23025E+12 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

560 2.23048E+12 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RANO AHAKE BHEEMRAJ 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

561 2.23081E+12 Y N 65.3333 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PALAK PATIL GYANESHWAR PATIL 28-12-2003 F SC X N N N

562 2.23084E+12 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

563 2.23039E+12 Y N 64.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RAHUL EVANE SURJA 04-01-2000 M ST X N N N

564 2.23043E+12 Y N 64.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AMISHA WARKADE SANTOSH WARKADE 10-08-2001 F ST X N N N

565 2.23073E+12 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

566 2.23041E+12 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N

567 2.23021E+12 Y N 64.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RANI KAWDE PAPPU KAWDE 05-06-2003 F ST X N N N

568 2.23027E+12 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHI FULSINGH 03-03-2001 F UR X N N N

569 2.23041E+12 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

570 2.23022E+12 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

571 2.23018E+12 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

572 2.2304E+12 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

573 2.23086E+12 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIKHU SATANKAR GAJANAND SATANKAR 03-09-2001 F SC X N N N

574 2.23019E+12 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

575 2.23083E+12 Y N 64 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

576 2.23024E+12 Y N 63.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) GAYATRI MITTHU 06-06-2002 F OBC X N N N

577 2.23061E+12 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N



578 2.23016E+12 Y N 63.5455 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MINAKSHI TAYWADE YADORAV 25-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

579 2.23084E+12 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

580 2.23086E+12 Y N 62.9091 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) LOVKESH HIRALAL 28-02-1999 M ST X N N N

581 2.23049E+12 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ROSHNI UIKEY NANAKRAM UIKEY 26-04-2001 F ST X N N N

582 2.23007E+12 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AYUSHI SINGH VINAYAK SINGH 02-01-2003 F EWS X N N N

583 2.23056E+12 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVANI MADAN 20-10-2001 F ST X N N N

584 2.23026E+12 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEKSHA SAHU KOMAL SAHU 31-12-2003 F OBC X N N N

585 2.23085E+12 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

586 2.23087E+12 Y N 62.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PAPITA HAJORI 02-02-1999 F ST X N N N

587 2.23079E+12 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

588 2.23085E+12 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

589 2.2302E+12 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) UMESH DHURVE RAIJU DHURVE 09-11-2001 M ST X N N N

590 2.23066E+12 Y N 62 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEENU JUGRU 24-07-2000 M ST X N N N

591 2.23083E+12 Y N 61.6757 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MEENA MURAT SINGH 15-06-1996 F ST X N N N

592 2.23008E+12 Y N 61.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PREETIBALA GHODKI SHYAMRAO GHODKI 22-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

593 2.23041E+12 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

594 2.2305E+12 Y N 61.1515 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SONU UIKEY MRAG UIKEY 05-05-2001 M ST X N N N

595 2.23047E+12 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PINKI SUNIL 01-08-2002 F ST X N N N

596 2.23067E+12 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

597 2.2308E+12 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

598 2.23068E+12 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RAHUL BANSILAL 10-10-2000 M ST X N N N

599 2.23037E+12 Y N 60.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYANKA DHURVE KISANLAL DHURVE 03-08-2001 F ST X N N N

600 2.23028E+12 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

601 2.23027E+12 Y N 60.2424 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KIRAN PAWAR RAJU PAWAR 15-02-1999 F OBC X N N N

602 2.23045E+12 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

603 2.23026E+12 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

604 2.23084E+12 Y N 60.1212 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA RAMKUMAR 12-08-2001 F OBC X N N N

605 2.23022E+12 Y N 60.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SARITA MANDRU 03-06-1999 F ST X N N N

606 2.23022E+12 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N

607 2.23034E+12 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

608 2.23028E+12 Y N 59.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VISHAKHA PAWAR CHAITRAM PAWAR 29-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

609 2.23023E+12 Y N 59.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) INDRAKALI UIKEY JAGDEESH UIKEY 28-12-2000 F ST X N N N

610 2.23024E+12 Y N 59.0811 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) BIRMA KUMAR PARTE ROVA SINGH 11-07-1992 M ST X N N N

611 2.23053E+12 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

612 2.2308E+12 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SONAM PINJARE BHARAT PINJARE 18-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

613 2.23085E+12 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA MALVI PREMLAL MALVI 02-11-2002 F OBC X N N N

614 2.2308E+12 Y N 58.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SEEMA KASHINATH 09-03-2001 F SC X N N N

615 2.23073E+12 Y N 58.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEPAK KUMRE HARI 18-08-2000 M ST X N N N

616 2.23086E+12 Y N 58.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RABIKA KAKODIYA SOMI KAKODIYA 20-12-1998 F ST X N N N

617 2.23077E+12 Y N 58.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VIJAY DHOTE CHANDRABHAN 15-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

618 2.23044E+12 Y N 58.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

619 2.23086E+12 Y N 58.1351 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) CHAVAL SINGH BHIVSHAN 07-07-1996 M ST X N N N

620 2.23086E+12 Y N 57.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RUPESH SARJERAO 04-12-2002 M ST X N N N

621 2.23084E+12 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

622 2.23081E+12 Y N 56.9697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYA DHANARAM 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

623 2.23069E+12 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

624 2.23079E+12 Y N 56.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SANDIP DHURVE DEVSINGH DHURVE 27-07-2003 M ST X N N N

625 2.23086E+12 Y N 56.2424 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHI NIMBALKAR ARUN 16-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

626 2.23065E+12 Y N 56.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAVITA GANGARAM 02-07-2000 F ST X N N N

627 2.23086E+12 Y N 56.1212 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VINOD MANGAL 01-04-2000 M ST X N N N

628 2.23028E+12 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

629 2.23086E+12 Y N 55.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SARASWATI UIKEY SADHURAM 13-02-2003 F ST X N N N

630 2.23017E+12 Y N 55.4545 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KANCHAN DINESH 14-12-2002 F OBC X N N N

631 2.23009E+12 Y N 55.1622 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MANEESHA MALVIYA JAGDISH 08-06-1994 F SC X N N N

632 2.23037E+12 Y N 55.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRITEE BUWADE AMRUT BUWADE 07-02-2003 F OBC X N N N



633 2.23047E+12 Y N 53.697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MANJU SUKHNANDAN 22-04-2003 F SC X N N N

634 2.23037E+12 Y N 53.5152 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VANDANA LAXMAN 08-07-2003 F SC X N N N

635 2.23017E+12 Y N 52.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AJAY MANKER SHRI SHESHRAO MANKER 16-10-1999 M SC X N N N

636 2.23086E+12 Y N 52 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RAGINEE RONYA 12-01-1990 F ST X N N N

637 2.23028E+12 Y N 51.5758 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYANKA CHOUKIKAR SUKHDEO CHOUKIKAR 15-05-2000 F SC X N N N

638 2.23028E+12 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 65.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PARBHA SHESHKAE RAMESH 28-03-2002 F SC X N N N

639 2.23074E+12 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 63.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

640 2.23086E+12 Y N

Suppleme

ntary/ATK

T 56.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KUSHAGRA MISHRA AJAY MISHRA 21-09-2000 M UR FF N N N


